H
E
AT
28 29
 “I have used SA for lighting and have always found
it to be the best. When I discovered that the Flexiheat
Heater was made by SA, I knew it would be truly
excellent. As expected, it did the job quickly and saved

110VAC Linkable 80W 0.96A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/400C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 400mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 80W 0.46A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/400C230CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 700mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
110VAC Linkable 104W 1.25A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/700C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 700mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 104W 0.60A for use with pipes up to
150mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH150P/700C230CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 1000mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
110VAC Linkable 72W 0.87A for use with pipes up to
50mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH050P/1000C110CEA
SA FLEXIHEAT EX 1000mm Long Pipe Heating Jacket
230VAC Linkable 72W 0.40A for use with pipes up to
50mm dia. c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SAFH050P/1000C230CEA
ATX & STAHL connectors and different cable lengths also available –
please contact SA Equip for more details.
See page 26 for our Plug, Socket, and Cable guide.
See pages 142 – 145 for the complete Core Product Directory.
H
E
AT
SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION
 II 2 GD
Ex e IIC T5 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T95°C Db IP65
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C to +65°C
SELF REGULATING TEMPERATURE
65°C
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
110VAC, 230VAC
JACKET MATERIAL
Rubber coated glass cloth
Anti-static and Non-flammable
HEATING CABLE MATERIAL
Fluoropolymer
INGRESS PROTECTION
IP65
POWER (WATTS)
See product descriptions.
Measurements taken at 10°C
CURRENT DRAW (AMPS)
See product descriptions.
Measurements taken at -15°C
JACKET SIZES
SAFH150P/400C
400mm long x 600mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 150mm
SAFH150P/700C
700mm long x 600mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 150mm
SAFH050P/1000C
1000mm long x 300mm wide
Maximum pipe dia. 50mm
WEIGHT
2.2kg (SAFH150P/400C)
3.5kg (SAFH150P/700C)
3.0kg (SAFH050P/1000C)
FIXING METHOD
Adjustable tensioning belts with
snap-lock buckles
You may also need…